layers@onceteam.com  •  15255 23rd Avenue North, Plymouth, MN 55447  •  T +1 (763) 381-5621 - Ext. 2
•	 Noticeably less-stressed and calmer birds
•	 Fully dimmable sunrise/sunset simulation
improves animal welfare
•	 24” tube light provides a uniform and continuous
light pattern free of dark spots
•	 Red spectrum promotes sexual maturity

Wavelength (nm)
TLL Spectral Output at 100%
Ordering Information
AgriShift® TLL SKU
1-Tube Assembly, 55” OAL TLL-0140-1-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 61” OAL TLL24-0063-2-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 95” OAL TLL-0126-2-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 110” OAL TLL24-0076-2-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 150” OAL TLL-0128-2-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 194” OAL TLL-0109-2-120
Includes mounting clips
2-Tube Assembly, 232” OAL TLL-0143-2-120
Includes mounting clips
AgriShift® TLL Accessories SKU
Starter Cable, 15ft TL-EXT-1-180
Female connector on one end